
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

79 
16 

128 
621 
136 
270 
37 

219 
52 

150 
377 
124 
204 
310 
75 

190 
23 

200 

717 
49 
27 

Name 
Teagg Hobbs 

Trevor Standish 

Chris Parrish 

Chris Bays 

Corey Hart 

Ryne Snooks 

Liam MacDonald 

Ethan Cook 

John Knowles 

Robert Bettencourt 

Dustin Walbon 

Heather Trees 

Adam Faussett 

Rodney Vest 

Cliff Ramsdell 

Christopher Evans 

Gino Angella 

Joe Melendez 

Jody Barry 

Hayden Schultz 

Toby Khamsouk 

Make 
SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

APR 

YAM 

SUZ 

APR 

APR 

APR 

Diff 

0.264 

8.383 

13.170 

13.717 

14.799 

15.254 

15.742 

19.792 

31.912 

38.817 

41.688 

41.811 

43.383 

43.444 

46.146 

47.660 

1:31.780 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
9:39.798 

9:40.062 

9:48.181 

9:52.968 

9:53.515 

9:54.597 

9:55.052 

9:55.540 

9:59.590 

10:11.710 

10:18.615 

10:21.486 

10:21.609 

10:23.181 

10:23.242 

10:25.944 

10:27.458 

11:11.578 

Best Tm 
1:35.928 

1:35.515 

1:36.667 

1:38.199 

1:37.901 

1:37.880 

1:38.107 

1:37.340 

1:38.973 

1:40.644 

1:41.353 

1:42.521 

1:42.475 

1:41.953 

1:42.366 

1:42.364 

1:43.434 

1:42.353 

Sponsor 
Innovative Motorsports/Mike's Imports 

Pure Attitude Racing 

GCP 

Bays Racing 

Hart Luck Racing 

BARTCON Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Wicked Flower/RiderzLaw Racing 

JoeyO Racing 

Adopt A Pet 

Sizzle Maniac Racing 

Calishine Racing 

Vestment Realty 

First XV Racing 

Riot Racing 

KingsKamp.com Racing 

Limitless Racing 

Righteous Racing 

Robem Engineering 

Robem Engineering 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/2/2021 5:02:03 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.264 

Avg. Speed 

94.999 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.515 

Best Speed 

96.111 

Best Lap by 

16 - Trevor Standish 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Championship at Atlanta 

Twins Cup 

Race 2-2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:48:39 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

5/2/2021 16:30 


