



MotoAmerica Championship at Atlanta

Sorted on Laps

Twins Cup

Race 2-2

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles

5/2/2021 16:30

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:48:39

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	79	Teagg Hobbs	SUZ		9:39.798	1:35.928	Innovative Motorsports/Mike's Imports
2	16	Trevor Standish	SUZ	0.264	9:40.062	1:35.515	Pure Attitude Racing
3	128	Chris Parrish	SUZ	8.383	9:48.181	1:36.667	GCP
4	621	Chris Bays	SUZ	13.170	9:52.968	1:38.199	Bays Racing
5	136	Corey Hart	SUZ	13.717	9:53.515	1:37.901	Hart Luck Racing
6	270	Ryne Snooks	YAM	14.799	9:54.597	1:37.880	BARTCON Racing
7	37	Liam MacDonald	SUZ	15.254	9:55.052	1:38.107	Pure Attitude Racing
8	219	Ethan Cook	YAM	15.742	9:55.540	1:37.340	Wrench Motorcycles
9	52	John Knowles	SUZ	19.792	9:59.590	1:38.973	Wicked Flower/RiderzLaw Racing
10	150	Robert Bettencourt	YAM	31.912	10:11.710	1:40.644	JoeyO Racing
11	377	Dustin Walbon	SUZ	38.817	10:18.615	1:41.353	Adopt A Pet
12	124	Heather Trees	SUZ	41.688	10:21.486	1:42.521	Sizzle Maniac Racing
13	204	Adam Faussett	SUZ	41.811	10:21.609	1:42.475	Calishine Racing
14	310	Rodney Vest	SUZ	43.383	10:23.181	1:41.953	Vestment Realty
15	75	Cliff Ramsdell	SUZ	43.444	10:23.242	1:42.366	First XV Racing
16	190	Christopher Evans	APR	46.146	10:25.944	1:42.364	Riot Racing
17	23	Gino Angella	YAM	47.660	10:27.458	1:43.434	KingsKamp.com Racing
18	200	Joe Melendez	SUZ	1:31.780	11:11.578	1:42.353	Limitless Racing
Not classified (75% = 5 Laps)							
DNS	717	Jody Barry	APR	DNS			Righteous Racing
DNS	49	Hayden Schultz	APR	DNS			Robem Engineering
DNS	27	Toby Khamsouk	APR	DNS			Robem Engineering

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.264	94.999	1:35.515	96.111	16 - Trevor Standish

Race Director

Orhits

FIM



Printed: 5/2/2021 5:02:03 PM